DOUGLAS COUNTY, NV

KAREN ELLISON, RECORDER

Rec:\$16.00

JNTY, NV **2016-888591**

\$16.00 Pgs=3 ETRCO, LLC

10/04/2016 11:33 AM

APN#: 1220-04-514-007

083569-AccomTEA

Recording Requested By:

Western Title Company

When Recorded Mail To:

Gwendolyn Davis

1378 Antares Ave

Gardnerville, NV 89410

I the undersigned hereby affirm that the attached document, including any exhibits, hereby submitted for recording does contain the social security number of a person or persons. (Per NRS 440.380 (1)(5) & 40.525 (5))

Signature

Gwendolyn Davis

Owner

This document is being recorded as an accommodation only.

Affidavit Death of Joint Tenant

This page added to provide additional information required by NRS 111.312 (additional recording fee applies)

AFFIDAVIT - DEATH OF JOINT TENANT

Gwendolyn Davis, of legal age, being first duly sworn, deposes and says:

That Edwin H. Davis, the decedent mentioned in the attached certified copy of Certificate of Death, is the same person as Edwin H. Davis named as one of the parties in that certain Deed dated 11/6/1972 executed by James Lee Construction Co, Inc., a Nevada corporation to Edwin H. Davis and Gwen Davis, husband and wife as joint tenants with right of survivorship as joint tenants, recorded as instrument No. 63076, on 12/18/1972, in Book1272, Page 27, of Official Records of Douglas County, Nevada, covering the following described property situated in the County of Douglas, State of Nevada:

All that real property situate in the County of Douglas, State of Nevada, described as follows:

Lot 77, of Final Map of CARSON VALLEY ESTATES SUBDIVISION UNIT NO. 4, according to the map thereof, filed in the office of the County Recorder of Douglas County, State of Nevada, on March 22, 1972, in Book 98 of Official Records, Page 1, as Document No. 58312.

Notary Public

CERTIFICATION OF VITAL RECORD

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES DIVISION OF PUBLIC AND BEHAVIORAL HEALTH

VITAL STATISTICS

CASE FILE NO. 3885188

CERTIFICATE OF DEATH

2016005508

TYPE OR				<u>ati aleuna.</u> STA'	TE FILE NUMBER
PRINTIN	1a. DECEASED-NAME (FIRST,MIDDLI	LAST, SUFFIX)		2. DATE OF DEATH (Mo/Day/Year)	3a. COUNTY OF DEATH
PERMANENT BLACK INK	Edwin H	DAVIS		March 20, 2016	Douglas
	3b. CITY, TOWN, OR LOCATION OF DEATH 3c. HOSPITAL OR OTHER INSTITUTION - Name (if not either, give street an 3c. if Hosp, or Inst. Indicate DOA OP/Enter: Rm. 4, SEX				
DECEDENT	Gardnerville		3 Antares Ave	Home	
	5 RACE White, Minok/Maidu	6. Hispanic Origin? Sp No - Non-Hispanic	ecify 7a. AGE-Last birthday (Years)	75. UNDER 1 YEAR 7C. UNDER 1 DAY	8. DATE OF BIRTH (Mo/Day/Y/)
			85		May 03, 1930
F DEATH OCCURRED IN INSTITUTION SEE	9a. STATE OF BIRTH (If not US/CA name country) California	96. CITIZEN OF WHAT COUNTRY I	B Married	S (Specify) 12, SURVIVING SPOUSE'S N	AME (Last name prior to first marriage) Gwen HUTTON
HANDBOOK REGARDING	13. SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER	148. USUAL OCCUPATION (Give Kir	*** **** * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	14b. KIND OF BUSINESS OR INDU	.ma 1 27 - 1212 1217 1217
COMPLETION OF	3020		Custodian	Washoe County	Forces? Yes
ITEMB	15a. RESIDENCE - STATE 15b. CO	DUNTY 15¢ CITY, TO	XMN OR LOCATION 15d. STE	REET AND NUMBER	15e. INSIDE CITY LIMITS (Specify Yes
حـا ﴿	Nevada	Douglas G	ardnerville 1378 An	ares Ave	or No) Yes
PARENTS	16. FATHER/PARENT - NAME (First N	and a second or a second of the second of th	17. MOTHER/P	ARENT - NAME (First Middle Last S	
	Walter DAVIS Meiba CUSTIS 18a. INFORMANT-NAME (Type or Print) [18b. MAILING ADDRESS (Street or R.F.D. No, City or Town, State, Zip)				
	168. INFORMANT-INGUE (1996 of Philit) 160. MARLING ADDRESS (5896) OF R.F.D. No. City of Town, State, Zip) Theresa: MILLER 1378 Antares Ave Gardnerville, Nevada 89410				
	198 BURIAL CREMATION, REMOVAL, OTHER (Specify) 196, CEMETERY OR CREMATORY NAME 190, LOCATION City of Town State				
DISPOSITION	Cremation		Walton's Sierra Cremato	Ty Cars	on City Nevada 89706
	20s. FUNERAL DIRECTOR - SIGNATU		FUNERAL DIRECTOF 20c. NAM		er van dersen opde laar indernas. Lijvaan lagen 170 julie van 170
	DARREN	(MILL UTHENTICATED	ENSE NUMBER 848	Walton's Funerals and 1521 Church Street Gardr	in refer to the fact that the contract of the
TRADE CALL	TRADE CALL - NAME AND ADDRESS	VINERI ICAI EB		1921 Singar Steel Gardi	ICIVING 144 DOY TO
	21a. To the best of my knowledge, death occurred at the time, date and place and due				
CERTIFIER	A 7 IO We canse(s) stated (2/Guarnie	STORE SIGNATURE AUTH DITH E ROSSO	INTIGATED 2 at the time of	late and place and due to the cause(s) state	ad. (Signature & Title)
	21b. DATE SIGNED (Mo/Day/Y		9 22b. DATE	SIGNED (Mo/Day/Yr) 220	HOUR OF DEATH
	흥불 <u>March 29, 2016</u>		38		
	출는 21d NAME OF ATTENDING PH 은 및 (Type or Print)	YSICIAN IF OTHER THAN CERTIFIER	න් දී 22d PRO	NOUNCED DEAD (Mo/Day/Yr) 22e	PRONOUNCED DEAD AT (Hour)
	236 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CERTIFIER (PHYSICIAN, ATTENDING PHYSICIAN, MEDICAL EXAMINER, OR CORONER) (Type or Print) 236 LICENSE NUMBER				
REGISTRAR	Judith E Rosso 1520 Virginia Ranch Rd Gardnerville, NV 89410 DO750				
	24e. REGISTRAR (Signature)	VERALYNN A BOYACK	24b, DATE RECEIVE (Mo/Day/Yr)		DUE TO COMMUNICABLE DISEASE
		HONATURE AUTHENTICATED	VAC	irch 30, 2016 YE	produced that the state of
CAUSE OF	25. IMMEDIATE CAUSE (ENT PART Respiratory A	ER ONLY ONE CAUSE PER LINE FOI FRAST	R (e), (b), AND (c).)		Interval between onset and death
DEATH	DUE TO, OR AS A CO	with the traffic off at the value of the traffic the traffic to	TO MAN AN PENNANCE A		Days Interval between onset and death
CONDITIONS IF	(b) Recent Pneur				Davs
ANY WHICH GAVE RISE TO IMMEDIATE	DUE TO, DR AS A CO	INSEQUENCE OF: 7			Interval between onset and death
CAUSE >	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	ructive Pulmonary Disea	ise .		Years
UNDERLYING CAUSE LAST	DUE TO, OR AS A CO		The Control of the State of the		Interval between onset and death
	(d) Former Smol	CONTROL TO A CONTROL OF THE CONTROL	i wie the ine	<i>6</i> 77	: Years
	PART II OTHER SIGNIFICANT COND	TIONS-Conditions contributing to death	but not resulting in the underlying	cause given in Pert 1. 26, AUTO Yes or N	OPSY (Specil 27. WAS CASE REFERRED TO CORONER
	28e ACC SINCIPE LIGHT INDEX The C	ATE OF INJURY (Mo/Day/Yr) 128c, H		(* 1981 AGAI AGAI 1786 MAI)	No (Specify Yes or No.) Yes
A STAM	28a. ACC., SUICIDE, HOM., UNIDET. 28b. C OR PENDING INVEST. (Specify)	THE SET STREET (MICHIGANIZATE) 286. PE	OUR OF INJURY 28d. DESCRIBE F	HOW INJURY OCCURRED	
					Andrews Property March 1997 - Andrews Property P
	28e INJURY AT WORK (Specify 28f. F Yes or No) buildi	LACE OF INJURY- At home, farm, stre ng, etc. (Specify)	et factory, office 28g. LOCATIO	N STREET OR R.F.D. No. CI	TY OR TOWN STATE
	The state of the s	Ware (about 1)	STATE REGISTRAR		ng Arma. Paga ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang
	VIII		UNITE REDIGIONAL		

621622

CERTIFIED COPY OF VITAL RECORDS

This is a true and exact reproduction of the document officially registered and placed on file in the office of the State Registrar and Vital Records.

DATE ISSUED:

3/31/2016

This copy is not valid unless prepared on engraved border displaying date, seal and signature of Registrar.



